120 Holm Farm Road     Culduthel Inverness    IV2 6BF
Inverness INV-2026\01\0052 Inspection Date:- 15/01/2026  First Inspection Date (if applicable):- 

Page 19 of 23

Valuation and Market Comments £360,000

Market Value assuming vacant possession is £360,000 (THREE HUNDRED AND SIXTY THOUSAND 

POUNDS STERLING)  

Our valuation reflects current market conditions relating to this area.  We would assume that current 

trends will prevail at the ultimate date of disposal with no adverse or onerous matters being introduced 

into the market during the intervening period which would have a detrimental effect on price.